Project: Type:
Prepared By: Date:
Need help? Tech help line: (800) 988-6386  Email: cs@paclights.com Website: www.paclights.com
Copyright © 2017 PacLights All Rights Reserved   03-00003-080917
Note: specifications are subject to change at any time without notice
Page 1 of 2
Technical Specifications
Models
F2WP Series LED Wallpacks
OVERVIEW
The F2WP Series Wallpack
are high performance LED fixtures
ranging from 24 - 150 wattage Available
for 100-277V. This product can also
be ordered in a White housing finish,
and with lighting distributions varying
from Type II, Type III (short/ medium),
Type IV, or Type V (90°/ 120° degrees).
Model Watts(W) Lumens (LM)
F2WP024 24 2739
F2WP048 48 5098
F2WP080 80 8403
F2WP100 100 10784
F2WP120 120 13286
F2WP150 150 15698
ETL Listing:
Suitable for Wet Locations
IESNA LM79 & LM-80 Testing:
Paclights LED luminaires have been tested by an